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Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.

RJ45 socket insert, modular (Keystone), CAT6, 8-pos., shielded, with cable connection (LSA),
for litz and solid wires AWG 26 ... 22

Commercial Data

Item number 1653168

Packing unit 5 pc

Minimum order quantity 5 pc

Sales Key D1 - Steckverbinder
Product Key ABNABA

Catalog Page Page 337 (C-4-2015)
GTIN 4017918970086
Weight per Piece (including packing) 30,36 g

Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 27,394 g

Customs tariff number 85366990

Country of origin CN
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Technical Data

Product properties

Type

Product type
Number of positions
Number of slots
Type

Shielded

Insulation characteristics

Overvoltage category

Electrical properties

Rated voltage (l11/3)
Rated current
Insulation resistance
Nominal current I
Contact resistance

Transmission medium
Connection data

Connection technology

Connection method

Material specifications

Flammability rating according to UL 94
Contact material
Contact surface material

Housing material

Cable / line

Cable type

External cable diameter

Shielding
Mechanical properties

Mechanical data

Insertion/withdrawal cycles

Environmental and real-life conditions

RJ45

Female insert
8

1

Socket

yes

72V (DC)
2A

2 500 MQ
2A

<20 mQ
Copper

IDC connection

VO
Copper alloy
Gold

Plastic

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Suitable for round cables, litz wires, and solid conductors. Not

suitable for flat-ribbon cables
8 mm
10 mm

360°

= 1000
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Ambient conditions
Degree of protection 1P20
Ambient temperature (operation) -40 °C ... 66 °C
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Drawings

Dimensional drawing
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RJ45 socket insert, keystone
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Schematic diagram
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Approvals

En[ EAC
Approval ID: B.01687
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-9.0
ECLASS-10.0.1
ECLASS-11.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27440205
27440205
27440223

ECO003557

39121400
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Environmental Product Compliance

China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values

Phoenix Contact 2022 © - all rights reserved
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

PHOENIX CONTACT Deutschland GmbH
Flachsmarktstrale 8

D-32825 Blomberg

+49 52 35/3-1 20 00
info@phoenixcontact.de
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